
HISTORIC ACROPOLIS RALLY 2026
REGULARITY

LEG 2 PROVISIONAL 1st CAR TIMETABLE
Saturday, May 23 2026 Sunrise: 06:06 / Sunset: 20:36

Test KM Section KM Total KM Ideal Time Total Time 1st Car Time

TC2 Kalyvia 09:00:00

RS2-01 9,658 9,658 00:18:00 0:18:00 09:18:00
Nevrotopos 15,677

RS2-02 55,710 65,368 01:23:00 1:41:00 10:41:00
Argithea 7,340

RS2-03 9,470 74,838 00:20:00 2:01:00 11:01:00
Acheloos 11,507

RS2-04 52,611 127,449 01:20:00 3:21:00 12:21:00
Alonaki 4,519

RS2-05 13,661 141,110 00:35:00 3:56:00 12:56:00
Raptopoulo 10,726

RS2-06 26,200 167,310 00:55:00 4:51:00 13:51:00
Agrafa 4,533

RS2-07 18,346 185,656 01:35:00 6:26:00 15:26:00
Viniani 6,921

RS2-08 32,242 217,898 00:55:00 7:21:00 16:21:00
Megdovas 11,844

RS2-09 29,592 247,490 00:50:00 8:11:00 17:11:00
Choclia 8,619

RS2-10 9,943 257,433 00:22:00 8:33:00 17:33:00
Vracha 9,640

RS2-11 14,474 271,907 00:30:00 9:03:00 18:03:00
Diavatis 10,670

RS2-12 17,194 289,101 00:35:00 9:38:00 18:38:00
Sarantaporo 10,341

TC1 Kalyvia 53,546 342,647 01:25:00 11:03:00 20:03:00
Total KM 112,337 342,647


